St. John Prayer and Birthday Calendar
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	1
	2
	

	
	
	
	
	Virginia Sauer
	Lexie Sauer
	Hudson

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	6
	7
	
	
	10

	
	Presley Sauer
	Sharon Sauer
	Bethany
	Ella Jane
	Chris
	Rose Sharp

	
	
	
	Shackelford
	Shackelford
	Shackelford
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Kathy Sherman
	Thomas
	Martha Shively
	James Smith
	Peggy Smith
	Don Sprague

	
	
	Shively
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	20
	
	
	
	24

	
	Pat Sprague
	Ben Thompson
	Sarah
	David
	Angela
	Chance

	
	
	
	Thompson
	Thompson
	Thompson
	Thompson

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	27
	28
	29
	
	

	
	Luke Wathen
	Zachary
	Taylor Wathen
	Mary
	Joe Trantham
	

	
	
	Wathen
	
	Thompson
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represent Birthdays for the month.
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	6pm Maundy
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Thursday
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Service
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
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	9
	10

	
	
	
	10am Prayer
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Group
	
	
	

	
	
	
	6p Choir
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Practice
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	10am Prayer
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Group
	
	
	

	
	
	
	10:30 Knitting
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Fellowship
	
	
	

	
	
	
	6p Choir
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Practice
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	10am Prayer
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Group
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4pm Bible Study
	
	
	

	
	
	
	6pm Choir
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Practice
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	10am Prayer
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	4pm Bible Study
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